
EHKK Rakvere

MX40+MX50 Race 1

# Number: Nimi Klass: Kokku Ringid Vahe Maas Parim aeg Ringil
1. 160 Kase, Kaido MX50 00:16:15.342 7.0 00:02:13.846 5
2. 9 Valdmets, Meelis MX40 00:16:27.730 7.0 +00:00:12.388 +00:00:12.388 00:02:17.657 1
3. 68 Puuström, Roy MX40 00:16:28.500 7.0 +00:00:13.158 +00:00:00.770 00:02:17.343 4
4. 77 Pedras, Marko MX40 00:16:33.075 7.0 +00:00:17.733 +00:00:04.575 00:02:16.988 1
5. 116 Heliste, Urmas MX40 00:16:37.055 7.0 +00:00:21.713 +00:00:03.980 00:02:16.520 7
6. 676 Orumaa, Raul MX40 00:17:09.283 7.0 +00:00:53.941 +00:00:32.228 00:02:21.967 1
7. 81 Jalast, Kalmer MX40 00:17:10.720 7.0 +00:00:55.378 +00:00:01.437 00:02:22.563 1
8. 115 Bublikov, Maksim MX40 00:17:30.140 7.0 +00:01:14.798 +00:00:19.420 00:02:22.609 2
9. 29 Kilm, Virgo MX40 00:17:42.452 7.0 +00:01:27.110 +00:00:12.312 00:02:25.485 2
10. 76 Kiiler, Toomas MX40 00:17:44.997 7.0 +00:01:29.655 +00:00:02.545 00:02:26.365 3
11. 211 Lustus, Enno MX50 00:17:56.975 7.0 +00:01:41.633 +00:00:11.978 00:02:29.740 7
12. 36 Tarassov, Aivar MX40 00:17:57.350 7.0 +00:01:42.008 +00:00:00.375 00:02:29.418 1
13. 777 Lindholm, Vesa MX40 00:18:11.332 7.0 +00:01:55.990 +00:00:13.982 00:02:24.028 4
14. 278 Tang, Jaan MX40 00:18:16.700 7.0 +00:02:01.358 +00:00:05.368 00:02:28.661 5
15. 125 Salonen, Pertti MX50 00:18:28.998 7.0 +00:02:13.656 +00:00:12.298 00:02:33.609 3
16. 44 Oras, Olari MX40 00:18:40.573 7.0 +00:02:25.231 +00:00:11.575 00:02:32.701 2
17. 91 Metsaots, Toomas MX40 00:18:48.516 7.0 +00:02:33.174 +00:00:07.943 00:02:34.215 1
18. 245 Möllits, Andrus MX50 00:16:22.422 6.0 +1 laps 00:02:37.519 1
19. 326 Adder, Ats MX40 00:17:21.824 6.0 +00:00:59.402 +00:00:59.402 00:02:42.778 2
20. 417 Meltsas, Jüri MX50 00:17:56.448 6.0 +00:01:34.026 +00:00:34.624 00:02:51.567 1
21. 185 Kingo, Enn MX50 00:19:26.470 6.0 +00:03:04.048 +00:01:30.022 00:03:02.000 1



MX40+MX50 Race 2

# Number: Nimi Klass: Kokku Ringid Vahe Maas Parim aeg Ringil
1. 68 Puuström, Roy MX40 00:16:26.334 7.0 00:02:15.577 1
2. 160 Kase, Kaido MX50 00:16:27.388 7.0 +00:00:01.054 +00:00:01.054 00:02:15.541 3
3. 116 Heliste, Urmas MX40 00:16:42.808 7.0 +00:00:16.474 +00:00:15.420 00:02:15.680 4
4. 77 Pedras, Marko MX40 00:17:17.522 7.0 +00:00:51.188 +00:00:34.714 00:02:21.533 2
5. 9 Valdmets, Meelis MX40 00:17:21.698 7.0 +00:00:55.364 +00:00:04.176 00:02:22.629 2
6. 81 Jalast, Kalmer MX40 00:17:32.402 7.0 +00:01:06.068 +00:00:10.704 00:02:23.243 2
7. 676 Orumaa, Raul MX40 00:17:49.413 7.0 +00:01:23.079 +00:00:17.011 00:02:21.553 3
8. 777 Lindholm, Vesa MX40 00:17:56.591 7.0 +00:01:30.257 +00:00:07.178 00:02:27.616 2
9. 115 Bublikov, Maksim MX40 00:18:00.658 7.0 +00:01:34.324 +00:00:04.067 00:02:28.284 4
10. 76 Kiiler, Toomas MX40 00:18:28.219 7.0 +00:02:01.885 +00:00:27.561 00:02:30.836 2
11. 211 Lustus, Enno MX50 00:18:34.567 7.0 +00:02:08.233 +00:00:06.348 00:02:32.893 2
12. 36 Tarassov, Aivar MX40 00:18:35.282 7.0 +00:02:08.948 +00:00:00.715 00:02:31.415 1
13. 278 Tang, Jaan MX40 00:18:45.531 7.0 +00:02:19.197 +00:00:10.249 00:02:33.147 4
14. 125 Salonen, Pertti MX50 00:18:55.055 7.0 +00:02:28.721 +00:00:09.524 00:02:36.059 7
15. 245 Möllits, Andrus MX50 00:18:55.418 7.0 +00:02:29.084 +00:00:00.363 00:02:35.642 7
16. 29 Kilm, Virgo MX40 00:16:39.678 6.0 +1 laps 00:02:26.821 1
17. 44 Oras, Olari MX40 00:16:41.889 6.0 +00:00:02.211 +00:00:02.211 00:02:39.771 2
18. 91 Metsaots, Toomas MX40 00:16:47.124 6.0 +00:00:07.446 +00:00:05.235 00:02:36.617 1
19. 417 Meltsas, Jüri MX50 00:18:27.087 6.0 +00:01:47.409 +00:01:39.963 00:02:55.911 1
20. 326 Adder, Ats MX40 00:15:10.809 5.0 +1 laps 00:02:49.520 2
21. 185 Kingo, Enn MX50 00:16:40.019 5.0 +00:01:29.210 +00:01:29.210 00:03:03.519 1

MX50

# Number: Nimi Klass: Punktid Kokku



1. 160 Kase, Kaido MX50 44+44 88
2. 211 Lustus, Enno MX50 40+40 80
3. 125 Salonen, Pertti MX50 38+38 76
4. 245 Möllits, Andrus MX50 37+37 74
5. 417 Meltsas, Jüri MX50 36+36 72
6. 185 Kingo, Enn MX50 35+35 70

MX40

# Number: Nimi Klass: Punktid Kokku
1. 68 Puuström, Roy MX40 40+44 84
2. 9 Valdmets, Meelis MX40 44+37 81
3. 116 Heliste, Urmas MX40 37+40 77
4. 77 Pedras, Marko MX40 38+38 76
5. 81 Jalast, Kalmer MX40 35+36 71
6. 676 Orumaa, Raul MX40 36+35 71
7. 115 Bublikov, Maksim MX40 34+33 67
8. 777 Lindholm, Vesa MX40 30+34 64
9. 76 Kiiler, Toomas MX40 32+32 64
10. 36 Tarassov, Aivar MX40 31+31 62
11. 29 Kilm, Virgo MX40 33+29 62
12. 278 Tang, Jaan MX40 29+30 59
13. 44 Oras, Olari MX40 28+28 56
14. 91 Metsaots, Toomas MX40 27+27 54
15. 326 Adder, Ats MX40 26+26 52
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